266

811959
811999
811999
811999
811999
812007
812007
812077
812077
812077
812077
812298
812461
B12461
812461
812461
812610
812745
812745
812745
812745
812746
812746
812746
812746
812802
812930
812955
812986
812991
812993
813165
813166
813176
813179
813424
B13549
813550
813552
813553
813554
813568
813611
B13s12
813614
813615
813616
813617
813618
813619
813620
813621
813626
813626
813626
B13626
813628
813628
813628
813628
813629
813630
813631
813632
813633
813634
813635
813636
813650
813658
813740
813741
813742
813743
813743
813744
813745
813745
813746
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POLLOCK PAPER

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

AMERICAN LIFT

AMERICAN LIFT

OXFORD COMPANY INC

OXFORD COMPANY INC

OXFORD COMPANY INC

OXFORD COMPANY INC

SMITH THOMPSON, INC

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TUuLSA

CITY OF TULSA

AMERICAN WATER WORKS

DKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

DKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,

PLUNKETT COMPANY OF

SARGENT WELCH SCIENTIFIC

MCBEE

WESCHE CO.

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

MIREX CORPORATION

PACE PRODUCTS OF TULSA

LAKEWOOD BIOCHEMICAL CO

APPLIED RESEARCH INSTITUT

ELECTRONICS PLUS

OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH

IBM

VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC

OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC

MERKEL X-RAY CO.

RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY

TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD

CITY OF TULSA

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE

MIREX CORPORATION

BEELER, JUDY M

TULSA DAILY BUSINESS

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

STERILIZER SERVICE CO.

SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

ADMIRAL SGUARE INC

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

ADMIRAL SRUARE INC

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC

GOLDSTEIN, GAYE

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO

AMERICAN JOURNAL OF

LIPPINCOTT, J B, COMPANY

LITTLE BROWN AND COMPANY

CHURCHILL LIVINGSTONE

NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL

BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN

HANKINS SPECIALTIES

ﬁEbIANCE PHARMACY
TEMPORARY PERS

SOUTHWESTERN BELL $ETEED

NOLAN, VERA

U S POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

AT&T

EXECUTIVE COURIER SER

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERgggg

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,

SUPPLIES 36.80
SERVICES 24.58
SERVICES 22.61
SERVICES 29.49
SERVICES 21.62
SERVICES 83.99
SERVICES 74 .48
SERVICES 16.25
SERVICES 14.95
SERVICES 19.50
SERVICES 14.30
SUPPL.IES 381.80
SERVICES 20.5%9
SERVICES 18.95
SERVICES 24.71
SERVICES i8.12
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 3S53.00
SERVICES 59.62
SERVICES 54 .84
SERVICES 71.54%
SERVICES S2.46
SERVICES 300.00
SERVICES 276.00
SERVICES 360.00
SERVICES 264.00
SUPPLIES 9.51
SUPPLIES 135.80
SUPPL.IES 247.98
SUPPLIES 8.24
SUPPLIES 1.61
SUPPLIES 6.70
SUPPLIES 126.00
SUPPLIES 173.00
SUPPLIES 61.50
SUPPLIES 106.27
SUPPLIES 183.00
SERVICES 6,391.50
TRAVEL 360.00
SERVICES ie.24
SERVICES 325.00
SERVICES 35.00
SUPPLIES 76.00
SERVICES 2,115.75
SERVICES 322.00
SERVICES 32.99
SERVICES 22.00
SUPPLIES 597 .68
SERVICES 160.00
SERVICES 38.01
SERVICES 42.36
SERVICES 173.00
SUPPL.IES 435.76
RENTALS ?37.30
RENTALS 862.50
RENTALS 1,125.00
RENTALS 825.00
SERVICES 420.15
SERVICES 386.54
SERVICES 504.18
SERVICES 369 .74
TRAVEL 264 .87

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 115.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 71.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 114.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 69.00

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SUPPLIES

SERVICES

720.00
33.00
84.70

318.00
?1.19

360.00

314.26

644,89

91.71
27.50
10.65
3,737.00




