MONDAY,	MAY 2, 1988, CONTINUED	
811959 811999	POLLOCK PAPER HONEYWELL HONEYWELL HONEYWELL HONEYWELL AMERICAN LIFT AMERICAN LIFT OXFORD COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES 36.80
811999	HONEYWELL	SERVICES 24.58 SERVICES 22.61
811999	HONEYWELL	SERVICES 29.49
811999 812007	HONEYWELL	SERVICES 21.62
812007	AMERICAN LIFT	SERVICES 83.99 SERVICES 74.48
812077		SERVICES 16.25
812077	OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES 14.95
812077 812077	OXFORD COMPANY INC OXFORD COMPANY INC	SERVICES 19.50 SERVICES 14.30
812298	SMITH THOMPSON, INC	SUPPLIES 381.80
812461	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 20.59
812461 812461		SERVICES 18.95 SERVICES 24.71
812461		SERVICES 24.71 SERVICES 18.12
812610	AMERICAN WATER WORKS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 53.00
812745 812745	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	
812745	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 54.84 SERVICES 71.54
812745	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 52.46
812746	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES 300.00
812746 812746	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES 276.00 SERVICES 360.00
812746	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES 264.00
812802	PLUNKETT COMPANY OF	SUPPLIES 9.51
812930 812955	SARGENT WELCH SCIENTIFIC MCBEE	SUPPLIES 135.80 SUPPLIES 247.98
812986	WESCHE CO.	SUPPLIES 8.24
812991	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 1.61
812993 813165	SCOTT RICE MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 6.70 SUPPLIES 126.00
813166	PACE PRODUCTS OF TULSA	SUPPLIES 173.00
813176	LAKEWOOD BIOCHEMICAL CO	SUPPLIES 61.50
813179 813424	,	SUPPLIES 106.27 SUPPLIES 183.00
813549	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES 6,591.50
813550	I BM	TRAVEL 360.00
813552 813553	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES 12.24 SERVICES 325.00
813554		SERVICES 35.00
813568 813611	MERKEL X-RAY CO. RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SUPPLIES 76.00
813612	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 2,115.75 SERVICES 322.00
813614	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 32.95
813615 813616	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES 22.00
813617	MIREX CORPORATION BEELER, JUDY M TULSA DAILY BUSINESS OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES 597.68 SERVICES 160.00
813618	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES 38.01
813619 813620	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 42.36
813621	STERILIZER SERVICE CO. SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES 173.00 SUPPLIES 45.76
813626 813626	SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 937.50
813626	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 862.50 RENTALS 1,125.00
813626 813628	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 825.00
813628	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 420.15
813628	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 386.54 SERVICES 504.18
813628 813629	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC GOLDSTEIN, GAYE	SERVICES 369.74
813630	UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO	TRAVEL 264-87
813631 813632	AMERICAN JOURNAL OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.00 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 115.00
813633	LIPPINCOTT, J B, COMPANY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 71.00
813634 813635	CHURCHILL LIVINGSTONE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 71.00 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 114.00
813636	NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL BRAUMILLER TR DDG ALLS	SUBSURIFIIUNS/MEMBER 40 00
813650 813658	BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN HANKINS SPECIALTIES	720.00
813740	HANKINS SPECIALTIES ALLIANCE PHARMACY	SUPPLIES 53.00 SUPPLIES 84.70
813741	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 318 00
813742 813743	NULAN. VERA	SERVICES 91.19
813743	U S PÓSTMASTER U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES 314.34
813744 813745	AT&T	SERVICES 514.68
813745	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES 51.71
813746	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SUPPLIES 10 /F
	STORY OF INVIOR	SERVICES 3,737.00
1		